
POSITION APPLIED: Senior Social Insurance Specialist/JG-11 (Item No. 49-02-
0018) - Accreditation Department

Education Bachelor's degree relevant to the job

Experience 2 years relevant experience

Training 8 hours of relevant training

Eligibility Career Service (Professional)/ Second Level Eligibility

Qualification Standard

:

:

:

:

LIST OF APPLICANTS

NAMENo.

1. ADVINCULA, JOSEFINA L.

2. BETONIO, LALAINE B.

3. FABELLO, MARIA GRACE N.

4. POLICARPIO, ROBINSON A.

5. SAYSON, DANIELLE KAYE D.

Total applicants = 5 (  Permanent= 4 Coterminous= 0 Job Order= 0 )

PWD applicant/s= 0 Male = 1 Female= 4

External applicant 1Casual= 0
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